
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 June 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZOE KATE Last start winner CAS, 13/05/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2M. Northfield 532727 5/4228

 2 CITY ONE Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Casey 526148 5/4243

 3 CLAD IN BLACK 2 Last start winner CAS, 04/06/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 534134 4/3180

 4 WHAT A WASTE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1C. Supple 530559 4/3228

 5 FORMIDABLE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3S. Staples 532861 5/1189

 6 FILTHY LUCRE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2A. Lang 529960 4/2174

 7 DEVIL'S MISTRESS 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/06/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4G. Northfield 529900 1/0114

 8 OPAL TWIST Dropping in grade CAS, 27/05/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1J. Davis 500933 5/4108

 9 DARK FATE Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 3P 5/2W. Kempshall 533863 3/2177

 10 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1C. Supple 530557 5/4114

 11 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score LIS, 09/02/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2108

 12 WHAUCHOPE JINX 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/0105

 13 ROCKSTAR SOLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0105

 14 DOUGIE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 01/04/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1D. King 529959 4/393

 15 WINLOCK BLUEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1T. Duncan 527372 4/369
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 June 2021

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNBIRD IZMIR Last start winner LIS, 01/06/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4K. Staines 539655 1/0119

 2 BOKARM DONNA Last start placegetter CAS, 08/04/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 528240 1/0177

 3 SHADOW GLEN Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4A. Cameron 535194 1/0141

 4 REDBACK SAM Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 508196 2/1132

 5 MIX Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/06/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 5P 8P 5/3M. O'Brien 529765 2/1126

 6 DEVIL'S MISTRESS 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/06/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4G. Northfield 529900 1/0114

 7 CANNED HEAT Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/06/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/4J. Northfield 497314 1/064

 8 JUSTINE THE LION Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 7P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1123

 9 ALFIE SMALL Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1120

 10 FIREBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 5/4K. Staines 539651 1/0111

 11 RICOCHET BLACK Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4T. Lockhart 528238 1/0108

 12 WHAUCHOPE JINX 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/0105

 13 ROCKSTAR SOLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0105

 14 ROCHILL STORM Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 5Y 5/4T. Lockhart 531178 1/080

 15 FERNANDO VALLEY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 06/06/2021, R3, 3 6P 7P 6P 5/4W. Griffiths 523642 1/078

 16 HAITHAM BALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/069
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 1 PHOENIX IZMIR Last start placegetter LIS, 01/06/2021, R1, P 3P 2P M/1K. Staines 539646 0/0132

 2 COUNTRY SPECIAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 08/04/2021, R1, P

CAS, 01/04/2021, R1, P

7P 3P 2P M/1S. Casey 525590 0/0106

 3 GO PATTY GO Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 532112 0/033

 4 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score CAS, 11/03/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 8P M/1P. Supple 499882 0/096

 5 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1K. Staines 539652 0/081

 6 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/052

 7 JUDY BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1E. Harris 537457 0/042

 8 IZMIR'S FLAME Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P M/1K. Staines 539649 0/035
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 1 SKINTIGHT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 4/1/1W. Gilbert 508193 11/6135

 2 CLAD IN BLACK 1 Last start winner CAS, 04/06/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 534134 4/3180

 3 FARM GATE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/03/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 498860 10/9207

 4 FILTHY LUCRE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2A. Lang 529960 4/2174

 5 JERICHO TUCK Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4W. Gilbert 530456 1/0153

 6 WINK AT ME Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/2J. Dart 536964 6/2144

 7 TWEED DOLLY Last start placegetter LIS, 01/06/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3138

 8 MIXED BAG Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/1117

 9 KINGSBRAE TERRY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/775

 10 WINLOCK BLUEY 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/06/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1T. Duncan 527372 4/369

 11 HAITHAM BALE 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/06/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/069

 12 CODRINGTON LADY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1M. Johnston 521980 7/4222

 13 MIA MAGIC 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2M. Northfield 532726 5/2192

 14 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3A. Cameron 535200 2/1183

 15 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 3/1159

 16 IRON PONY Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1C. Graham 507846 4/3156

 17 SUNSHINE SPOLLY Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1S. Staples 525883 5/3147

 18 DIAMOND SPARKLE Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 4/3147

 19 CULTURED Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0132

 20 VISTA INFERNO Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5129

 21 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 530162 3/2129

 22 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1C. Northfield 528313 7/5120

 23 DARLING DISPLAY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522083 7/6108

 24 TWEED MAJOR Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 523646 5/3105

 25 YOGI RANGER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 6/0102

 26 FERNANDO VALLEY 3 Weighted points score BGC, 06/06/2021, R3, 3 6P 7P 6P 5/4W. Griffiths 523642 1/078

 27 FINNEGAN BALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 526100 1/076
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 1 PRETTY POPPY Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Bradley 531496 5/4288

 2 KINGSBRAE WILMA Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2E. Patton 498389 8/7222

 3 SLINGSHOT PETE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/1S. Staples 529369 7/3216

 4 JIGSAW JOE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Dart 530337 4/3207

 5 BATTLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/2G. Dart 526530 7/2189

 6 THUNDER CUT Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/3A. Monaghan 534557 2/1185

 7 YOU KNOW ME Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/3T. Lockhart 533075 2/1168

 8 PRIMROSE GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0123

 9 BLACKPOOL GRACE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/3T. Duncan 527064 3/1117

 10 BUTTERFLY KISSES Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/3D. Bates 528630 2/1114
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 1 CLAD IN BLACK 1 Last start winner CAS, 04/06/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 534134 4/3180

 2 FARM GATE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/03/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 498860 10/9207

 3 FILTHY LUCRE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2A. Lang 529960 4/2174

 4 JERICHO TUCK Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4W. Gilbert 530456 1/0153

 5 WINK AT ME Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/2J. Dart 536964 6/2144

 6 TWEED DOLLY Last start placegetter LIS, 01/06/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3138

 7 MIXED BAG Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/1117

 8 KINGSBRAE TERRY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/775

 9 WINLOCK BLUEY 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/06/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1T. Duncan 527372 4/369

 10 HAITHAM BALE 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/06/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/069

 11 CODRINGTON LADY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1M. Johnston 521980 7/4222

 12 MIA MAGIC 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2M. Northfield 532726 5/2192

 13 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3A. Cameron 535200 2/1183

 14 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 3/1159

 15 IRON PONY Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1C. Graham 507846 4/3156

 16 DIAMOND SPARKLE Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 4/3147

 17 SUNSHINE SPOLLY Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1S. Staples 525883 5/3147

 18 CULTURED Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0132

 19 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 530162 3/2129

 20 VISTA INFERNO Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5129

 21 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1C. Northfield 528313 7/5120

 22 DARLING DISPLAY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522083 7/6108

 23 TWEED MAJOR Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 523646 5/3105

 24 YOGI RANGER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 6/0102

 25 FERNANDO VALLEY 3 Weighted points score BGC, 06/06/2021, R3, 3 6P 7P 6P 5/4W. Griffiths 523642 1/078

 26 FINNEGAN BALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 526100 1/076
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 1 MAGIC CHARM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 6P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0116

 2 IMPERIAL CLUB Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1C. Supple 529988 0/085

 3 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 04/06/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/052

 4 MY NAME'S PATTIE Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R1, P 6P (BDN)P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/064

 5 ROCK HARPOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1W. Gilbert 536149 0/048

 6 JUDY BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1E. Harris 537457 0/042

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 June 2021 - 11:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 10 June 2021

P NG 484 CCH
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 1 KOORINGA LUCY Grade order Grade 1 2C 3C 1C 1/2M. Northfield 501238 21/16444

 2 MITCHELL STREET Grade order Grade 2 6C 7C 2C 2/1/1T. Tzouvelis 521480 12/9272

 3 TWO POINTS AWAY Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 508579 9/3243

 4 CHAMPAGNE ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/1C. Supple 500672 11/2303

 5 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 8P 5/2R. Andrews 532536 8/2204

 6 MIA MAGIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/2M. Northfield 532726 5/2192

 7 DARLING DISPLAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/4E. Harris 522083 7/0108
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 1 REDBACK KATIE Last start placegetter CAS, 22/04/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2B. Northfield 508192 17/15339
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 1 THANKS NELLY Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R12, P 2P 5M 2P 2/1/2M. Northfield 476080 45/35262

 2 RUBY'S LEGACY Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 3P 2/1/1P. Supple 527216 8/7315
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 1 RED POLLARD 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1A. Monaghan 530717 8/5291
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 1 BOWIE BONUS Last start winner CAS, 04/06/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2E. Harris 522086 17/16333

 2 CHAMPAGNE ROSE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 4P 1/1C. Supple 500672 11/8303
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 1 RED POLLARD 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1A. Monaghan 530717 8/5291

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 8P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 8/5204
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 1 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/06/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 8P 5/2R. Andrews 532536 8/2204

 2 BACK CREEK BANJO Last start placegetter LIS, 01/06/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0201

 3 SKINTIGHT 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 04/06/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1W. Gilbert 508193 11/4135

 4 CODRINGTON LADY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2M. Johnston 521980 7/2222

 5 YOGI RANGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 01/06/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1R. Newstead 520483 6/5102

 6 FERNANDO VALLEY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 06/06/2021, R3, 3 6P 7P 6P 5/4W. Griffiths 523642 1/078

 7 FINNEGAN BALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/06/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 526100 1/076
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 1 MAGIC CHARM 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/06/2021, R1, P

CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P

2P 2P 6P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0116

 2 ROCK HARPOON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1W. Gilbert 536149 0/048
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